
WG-20LWW-S

WG-20LWW-S

JOINER PLATE
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20 Linear Wash Light Suspended

OUTSIDE CORNER (PO)INSIDE CORNER (PI)

WG-20LWW-S48-PO-..WG-20LWW-S48-PI-..

Mitered / Welded Housing
Mitered Lens (OD, SD, MPL)

1.6"
(41mm)

1.3"
(30mm)

SECTION

Direction 
of light

Direction
of light

1.6"
(41mm)

1.3"
(30mm)

SECTION

Direction 
of light

Direction
of light

Direction
of light

Mitered / Welded Housing
Mitered Lens (OD, SD, MPL)

WG-20LWW-S48-PI-… WG-20LWW-S48-PO-…

PATTERN INSIDE (PI) PATTERN OUTSIDE (PO) 

CORNER + STRAIGHT RUN CONNECTIONS
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20 Linear Wash Light Suspended

SUSPENSION/MOUNTING

1.2"
30mm

45°

1.2"
30mm 1.6" 

41mm

1.2"
30mm

45°

1.2"
30mm 1.6" 

41mm

 
Solid Ceiling

 
Gypsum Ceiling

 
Power Feed

0.6"
14.3mm

0.6"
14.3mm0.6"
14.3mm

20L Suspension Feed Kit 
for J-Box 

Not included

20L Suspension Non Feed Kit 
for Plasterboard Ceiling 
+
20L Suspension Non Feed Kit 
for Concrete Ceiling

20L Suspension Feed Kit 

Plasterboard

Concrete

for Plasterboard Ceiling 
+
20L Suspension Feed Kit 
for Concrete Ceiling

TRUE Ø 1.8"
45mm

TRUE Ø 1.8"
45mm

TRUE Ø 5.1"
130mm

TRUE Ø 1.8"
45mm TRUE Ø 1.8"

45mm

Plasterboard

Concrete

MOUNTING / CANOPIES 

True Ø5.1”
(130mm)

820-10309-WHT
820-10309-BLK
20L Suspension Feed Kit 
for J-Box 

Standard
Octagonal

J-Box
(not included)

440-10066
T-Grid

Octagonal
J-Box

(optional)


